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Projected Enrollment

School District: Clinten, CT 11/9/2021
Enrollment Projections By Grade*
Birth Year | Births* S;': ::" PK K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 UNGR K12 PK-12
— — — — — —
2016 109 2021-22 57 105 102 90 103 100 98 110 112 132 124 125 158 126 0 1486 1543
2017 80 2022-23 58 84 102 101 92 106 99 98 108 112 131 122 121 152 2] 1428 1486
2018 E] 2023-24 59 o7 81 101 103 04 105 a9 26 108 111 128 118 116 0 1357 1416
2019 94 2024-25 60 99 94 81 103 106 93 105 97 96 107 109 124 113 [s] 1327 1387
2020 102 | (prov) | 2025-26 61 107 96 93 83 106 105 93 103 97 96 105 106 119 [} 1309 1370
2021 95 (est.) | 2026-27 62 100 104 95 95 85 105 105 91 103 97 94 102 101 o] 1277 1339
2022 93 {est) | 2027-28 63 o7 o7 103 97 o8 84 105 103 91 102 95 o1 98 ] 1261 1324
2023 95 (est.) 2028-29 64 100 94 96 105 100 97 B4 103 103 91 100 92 87 0 1252 1316
2024 9%6 {est) | 2029-30 65 101 97 93 %8 108 93 97 82 103 102 89 87 88 0 1254 1319
2025 96 (est.) 2030-31 66 10 98 96 95 101 107 99 95 82 102 100 86 93 4] 1255 1321
2026 95 {est) | 2031-32 67 100 98 57 %8 98 100 107 97 95 82 100 97 82 0 1251 1318

Note: Ungraded students (UNGR) often are high school students whose anticipated years of graduation are unknown, or students with special needs - UNGR not included in Grade Combinations for 7-12, 9-12, etc.
Based on an estimate of births Based on children alreadyborn : Based on students already enrolled
*Birth data provided by Public Health Vital Records Departments in each state.

Projected Enrollment in Grade Combinations* Projected Percentage Changes
Year K4 PK-4 K-5 PK-5 K-8 PK-8 5-8 5-12 9-12 Year K-12 Diff. %

2021-22 500 557 598 655 952 1009 452 986 534 2021-22 | 1486 0 0.0%
2022-23 485 543 584 642 902 960 417 943 526 2022-23 1428 -58 -3.9%
2023-24 476 535 581 640 884 943 408 881 473 202324 | 1357 71 -5.0%
2024-25 483 543 576 636 874 934 391 844 453 2024-25 1327 30 2.2%
2025-26 485 546 590 651 883 944 398 824 426 2025-26 1309 -18 -1.4%
2026-27 479 541 584 646 883 945 404 798 394 2026-27 1277 -32 -2.4%
2027-28 492 555 576 639 875 938 383 769 386 2027-28 | 1261 -16 -1.3%
202829 | 495 559 592 656 882 946 387 757 370 2028-29 | 1252 -9 -0.7%
2029-30 497 562 596 661 878 943 381 757 376 2029-30 1254 2 0.2%
2030-21 491 557 598 664 874 940 383 764 381 2030-31 1255 1 0.1%
2031-32 491 558 591 658 890 957 399 760 361 203132 | 1251 4 -0.3%

Change -235 -15.8%

*Projections should be updated annually to reflect changes in infout-migration of families, real estate sales, residential construction, births, and similar factors.
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